RS Series
Submersible Pumps
Advanced design for smooth
e�cient operation
SOLID REPUTATION,
PROVEN PERFORMANCE
Remko is the product of 30 years manufacturing and
development expertise. With commitment to excellence

option
Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSD.50.04 240v 50 0.4 2.6 - 2900 5 12
RSD.50.075 240v & 415v 50 0.75 4.8 1.8 2900 10 19
RSD.50.11 - 50 1.1 7.0 2.5 2900 8 24
RSD.50.22 - 50 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 11 42
RSD.80.075 240v 80 0.75 5.3 1.9 2900 10 21
RSD.80.15 240v 80 1.5 9.2 3.4 2900 11 44
RSD.80.22 - 80 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 11 47
RSDC.80.37 - 80 3.7 - 7.8 2900 16 60
RSD.100.22 - 100 2.2 - 4.7 2900 11 47
RSDC.100.55 - 100 5.5 - 11.8 2900 20 98
/h)
7
Vortex Pump
Industrial and commercial wastewater

option
Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSV.50.04 240v 50 0.4 2.6 - 2900 25 12
RSV.50.075 240v & 415v 50 0.75 5.0 1.9 2900 35 18
RSVC.50.075 - 50 0.75 - 2.0 1440 50 27
RSV.80.15 240v 80 1.5 9.2 3.4 2900 20 45
RSVC.80.15 - 80 1.5 - 3.9 1440 76 60
RSVC.80.22 - 80 2.2 - 5.3 1440 76 73
RSVC.80.37 - 80 3.7 - 7.8 2900 56 58
RSVC.80.37(4) - 80 3.7 - 8.4 1440 76 80
RSVC.100.55 - 100 5.5 - 11.8 1440 65 139
SPECIFICATIONS
H
22
20

option
Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSC.50.075 240v & 415v 50 0.75 4.8 1.9 2900 23 21
RSC.80.15 240v 80 1.5 9.2 3.4 2900 32 46
RSC.80.22 - 80 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 35 48
SPECIFICATIONS
11
Sewage Grinder Pump
Remko Sewage Grinder

option
Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSG.32.12 240v & 415v 32 1.2 8.0 4.3 2900 - 34
RSG.32.15 240v & 415v 32 1.5 9.8 3.4 2900 - 38
RSG.32.22 - 32 2.2 13.9 4.6 2900 - 36
RSG.50.22 - 50 2.2 - 5.2 2900 - 48
RSG.50.37 - 50 3.7 - 7.8 2900 - 54
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE CURVES
H
30

Max Head: 40 m
Max Flow: 496 l/sec
RSM.100.75
Pump Model Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSM.100.55 100 5.5 11.1 1440 40 146
RSM.100.75 100 7.5 15.2 1440 40 163
RSM.150.75 150 7.5 15.2 1440 70 230
RSM.150.110 150 11 21.2 1440 70 263
RSM.150.150 150 15 31 1440 76 194
RSM.150.220 150 22 39 1440 76 251
RSM.200.110 200 11 21.2 1440 75 277
RSM.200.150 200 15 26.2 1440 75 285
RSM.200.220 200 22 40 1440 76 327
RSM.250.220 250 22 40 1440 60 745
RSM.250.300 250 30 62 1440 60 765
RSM.250.370 250 37 75 1440 60 770
RSM.350.220 350 22 43 970 120 950
RSM.350.300 350 30 68 970 120 965
RSM.400.370 400 37 74 970 120 965
RSM.400.450 400 45 84 970 120 970
SPECIFICATIONS
14
Single Channel Pump
For demanding municipal,

Option
Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSDS.50.04 240v 50 0.4 3.4 1.0 2900 8 16
RSVS.50.04 240v 50 0.4 3.1 1.2 2900 35 18
RSDS.50.075 240v & 415v 50 0.75 4.8 1.8 2900 10 15
RSVS.50.075 240v & 415v 50 0.75 5.0 1.9 2900 35 16
RSCS.80.15 - 80 1.5 - 3.1 2900 35 37
RSCS.80.22 - 80 2.2 - 4.5 2900 35 41
RSVS.80.37 - 80 3.7 - 7.6 2900 56 47
SPECIFICATIONS
RSCS.80.22RSDS.50.075RSVS.50.075
PERFORMANCE CURVES
16

(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weigh
(kg)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
RSW.50.11 50 1.1 7.0 2.5 2900 8 29 210 496
RSW(A).80.15 80 1.5 9.8 3.4 2900 11 42 256 628
RSW(A).80.22 80 2.2 14.5 4.9 2900 11 44 256 628
RSW (A).80.37 80 3.7 - 8.4 2900 11 48 256 628
RSW.80.55 80 5.5 - 10.9 2900 10 74 286 661
RSW.100.55 100 5.5 - 11.1 2900 10 76 286 661
RSW.100.75 100 7.5 - 14.5 2900 10 78 286 611
RSW.150.55 150 5.5 - 11.1 2900 10 78 286 723
RSW.150.75 150 7.5 - 14.3 2900 10 80 286 723
SPECIFICATIONS
19
Amphibious Pump
IRRIGATION AND

(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weigh
(kg)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
RSA.50.11 50 1.1 7.0 2.5 2900 4 30 210 496
RSA.80.15 80 1.5 9.2 3.4 2900 8 44 238 616
RSA.80.22 80 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 8 46 238 536
RSA.100.22 100 2.2 14.1 4.7 2900 11 47 238 536
RSA.100.37 100 3.7 - 7.8 2900 11 47 238 561
SPECIFICATIONS
21
Axial Flow Pump
The concept of utilising a

(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSX.150.15 150 1.5 3.8 1440 20 - - - 285 638 50
RSX.150.22 150 2.2 5.0 1440 20 - - - 285 638 52
RSX.200.55 200 5.5 11.1 1440 22 - - - 340 923 122
RSX.250.75 250 7.5 14.8 1440 22 - - - 380 1015 164
RSX.300.110 300 11.0 21.0 1440 23 - - - 430 1077 209
RSX.550.370 550 37.0 80.0 750 - 780 1300 850 780 1960 1180
RSX.700.550 700 55.0 115.0 600 - 870 2150 1530 870 2760 2060
RSX.700.750 700 75.0 182.0 600 - 870 2150 1600 870 2760 2130
SPECIFICATIONS
22
Axial Flow Pump
High volume

RSVC.50.075 50 346 308 204 160 150 459 516
RSV.80.15 80 408 352 258 215 166 458 (535) 530 (610)
RSVC.80.15 80 443 389 255 232 235 557 621
RSVC.80.22 80 538 445 289 267 235 600 675
RSVC.80.37 80 478 385 220 215 158 515 588
RSVC.80.37(4) 80 538 445 289 267 235 620 695
RSVC.100.55 100 687 582 385 377 311 698 807
RSC.50.075 50 274 238 235 147 150 386 440
RSC.80.15 80 408 352 258 215 166 458 (535) 530 (610)
RSC.80.22 80 408 352 258 215 166 458 (535) 530 (610)
RSG.32.12 32 285 250 203 156 160 483 (553) 546 (597)
RSG.32.15 32 285 250 203 156 160 483 (553) 546 (597)
RSG.32.22 32 285 250 203 156 160 483 (566) 546 (630)
RSG.50.22 50 393 316 226 226 180 543 616
RSG.50.37 50 393 316 226 226 180 543 616
RSMC.100.55 100 687 582 385 377 311 698 807
RSMC.100.75 100 687 582 385 377 311 707 816
RSMC.150.75 150 888 748 449 493 365 762 870
RSMC.150.110 150 895 755 477 450 367 905 1026
RSMC.150.150 150 806 666 455 385 329 788 938
RSMC.150.220 150 850 710 497 398 332 871 1021
RSMC.200.110 200 1045 880 501 483 372 910 1032
RSMC.200.150 200 1045 880 501 483 372 910 1032
RSMC.200.220 200 896 731 479 411 285 848 998
RSMC.250.220 250 993 593 541 634 400 942 1092
RSMC.250.300 250 1273 1070 676 684 660 - 1621
RSMC.250.370 250 1273 1070 676 684 660 - 1621
RSMC.350.220 350 1544 1277 813 884 800 - 1764
RSMC.350.300 350 1544 1277 813 884 800 - 1764
RSMC.400.370 400 1544 1277 813 884 800 - 1764
RSMC.400.450 400 1544 1277 813 884 800 - 1764
Vo
rt
ex
Cu